pos
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47
25
21
44
30
12
18
19
50
54
53
40
39
32
20

13

55
31
56
33
48
35

27

Cognome
Wieltschnig
Miheli¢
Kroehn
Vuerich
Pinzani
Fertala
Groinig
Koren
Meloni
Zelloth
Topan
Vasle
Tara
Prosen
Kravanja
Dermutz
Florit
Cainelli
Del Fabbro
Pirona
Guerra
Puntel
Zamarian
Sala
Bolzicco
Buzzurro
Olivo

CLASSIFICA SKI-ALP

17 MARZO 2018 ORE 18:00

Nome
Silvio
Luka
Niklas
Davide
Simone
Christian
Harald
Christian
Giovanni
Roland
Andrea
Bostjan
Simone
Gernot
Thomas
Georg
Stefano
Loris
Adndrea
Marco
Daniele
Jury

Joej
Giulio
Denis
Massimo
Michele

UNDER 50 MASCHILE
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Anno
1973
1992
1971
1995
1972
1977
1970
1974
1977
1978
1976
1996
1988
1969
1974
1969
1981
1972
1974
1983
1976
1976
1981
1978
1972
1974
1970

Societa

SC Hermagor

TSK Olimpik
Kelag Energy

Aldo Moro Paluzza
Sci CAl Monte Lussari
SC Arnoldstein/dreilaenderATTe

SC Laufsport Hermagor

U.S Raibl
Raibl
CSI Ovaro

Carinthian Runners

Carinthian Runners
Aldo Moro Paluzza

G.S. Val Gleris

Fluo Team

Sc. Monte Lussari
S.C. WEISSENFELS A.S.D.

S.S. FORNESE

Ana Pulfero

Tempo
0:48:32,3
0:49:52,4
0:51:19,2
0:52:29,8
0:54:09,9
0:54:42,6
0:57:24,9
0:58:01,2
0:58:04,8
0:58:48,0
1:02:59,7
1:04:22,2
1:05:17,4
1:07:07,4
1:08:13,4
1:08:22,3
1:09:37,2
1:12:12,8
1:12:33,9
1:13:03,4
1:15:46,5
1:22:49,5
1:23:07,0
1:23:40,5
1:32:41,0
1:33:04,6
1:33:55,9

Class

Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M
Under 50 M



